
Entry Id Name Last Payment Total

2 Jennifer Kehrer 1000
4 Caroline Fontaine 250
9 Pat Smith 1000
10 Robert Banglmaier 1000
11 Sian Liem 1000
12 Tracy Giles 1000
13 William Kirn 1000
14 Erin Murphy 2000
16 Lyn Benton 500
17 Krishna Krithivas 500
18 Lindsey Fields 500
19 Steve Goldstein 500
20 Amy Hebert 500
21 Jonathan Olmes 250
22 Parise Chamberland 3000
23 Victoria Johnson 500
26 Rachel Achenbach 3000
27 Andre Achenbach 3000
28 Paul Cote 3000
29 Alex Chamberland 500
30 Lindsay Michaud 300
31 Jessilin Quint 1000
32 Practice Optometric Assoc of Southern Maine 2500
35 Eric Lehouiliier 2500
36 Linda Cameron 2000
37 Casco Bay EyeCare 7500
38 Kittery Optometic Associates 24,000
39 Luke Cyr 500
40 Amy Cyr 500
41 Paige Small 750
42 Will Keyes 3000
43 Josh Visalli 1000
44 Ian Jones 3000
45 Lennie Shaw 500
46 David Douglass 3000
47 kyle Benner 2000
50 Jennifer Haverkamp 1000
53 MICHAEL ANASTASIO 500
58 Chloe Douglass 3000
59 COASTAL FAMILY EYECARE 1000
60 Steve Goldstein 500
61 Karoline Munson 250
62 Smart Vision 12000
63 Katherine Hill 1000



64 Steve Lord 1000
65 Peter Morse 5000


